Comprehensive Income (after tax)) Equity Share Capital	5.30	45.05	1.74
	498.57	498.57	498.57
Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing	82.40	82.40	37.35
land discontinued ogerations) - Bastc - Diluted	0.11	0.90	0.03
	0.11	0.90	0.03

Note. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly. Financial Results for the juarter ended 30th June, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.The full format of the Financia the quarter ended 30th June, 2017 is available on the Company's website www.radiantfinancialservices.com

Date: 3rd August, 2017

By order of the Board For Radiant Financial Services Ltd. Sd/- Abhishek Kayan Managing Director DIN: 00195504

SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L51909WB1940PLC010070

Regd.Office: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700 001 Phone: 033-22487406/07

Email: investors@somatextiles.com, Website: www.somatextiles.com

ADDENDUM NOTICE

Addendum to the Notice of 79th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Members of "Soma Textiles & Industries Limited" slated to be held on Friday, August 25, 2017 at 12.00 Noon, at Somany Conference Hall of MCC Chamber of Commerce & Industry, 15B, HemantaBasuSarani, Kolkata-700 001, following Special Business will be included as item no. 5 to the Original Notice of 79th AGM dated 12th August, 2017:

On August 1, 2017, the Company has received an e-mail from one of the shareholder of the Company, requesting to place a resolution before the ensuing 79th AGM, for service of documents on any member by the Company pursuant to section 20 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with rules made thereunder and in terms of any request made by the shareholder for delivery of such document(s) to him/her, by post or by registered post or by speed post or by courier or by delivering to his/her office or address, or such electronic or other mode as may be

As the notice was received subsequent to the dispatch of the Notice of the forthcoming AGM scheduled to be held on Friday, August 25, 2017, an addendum to the notice is being given to the members in terms of Section 20 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules made thereunder and the members are requested to consider, and if thought fit, to pass, with or without modification(s), the following resolution as a Special Resolution as item no. 5 to the Original Notice of 79th AGM dated 12th July, 2017:

"RESOLUTED THAT DUTSMAND for revisions of Section 20 of the

"RESOLVED THAT pursuant to provisions of Section 20 of the Companies Act. 2013 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the said Act and relevant rules prescribed thereunder, whereby a document may be served on any member by the Company by sending it to him/her by post or by registered post or by speed post or by courier or by delivering to his/her office address, or such electronic or other mode as may be prescribed, consent of the Company be and is hereby accorded to charge from the member such fees in advance equivalent to the estimated actual expenses of delivery of the document(s), pursuant to any request made by the shareholder for delivery of such document(s) to him/her, through a particular mode of services mentioned above provided such request along with requisite fee has been duly received by the Company at least one week in advance of the dispatch of document by the Company and that no such request shall be entertained by the Company post the dispatch of such document by the

"RESOLVED FURTHER THAT for the purpose of giving effect to this resolution, directors or key managerial personnel of the Company be and are hereby severally authorized to do all acts, deeds, matters and things as they may in their absolute discretion deem necessary, proper or desirable and to settle any question, difficulty, doubt that may arise in respect of the matter aforesaid and further to do all acts, deeds, matters and things as may be necessary, proper or desirable or expedient to give effect to the above resolution."

STATEMENT PURSUANT TO SECTION 102(1) OF

THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013

As required by Section 102(1) of the Companies Act 2013, the following statement sets out all the material facts relating to the business item no. 5 mentioned under the accompanying addendum notice dated 2nd August, 2017

As per the provisions of Section 20 of the Companies Act, 2013, a document may be served on any member by sending it to him by post or by registered post or by speed post or by courier or by delivering to his effice or address, or by such electronic or other mode as may be prescribed. Further, a member may request for delivery of any document through a particular mode, for which he shall pay such fees in advance as may be determined by the Company in its Annual General

Accordingly, consent of the members is sought for passing a Special Resolution as set out above under accompanying addendum notice dated 3rd August, 2017,

None of the Directors and key managerial personnel (including relatives of directors or key managerial personnel) of the Company is concerned or interested, financial or otherwise, in this resolution

By order of the Board

Dated, the 3rd August, 2017

A. K. Mishra (Company Secretary) Description of Immovable Property: Equitable mortgage of Residential Fla at I-5, Spandan Apartment, 380/1, Jessore Road, Madhyamgram Choumatha. P. O. & P. S. - Madhyamgram, District - North 24 Paragana, Kolkata - 700129.

Date: 03-08-2017 Sd/-Authorised Officer Place: Gariahat, Kolkata State Bank of India

SARB South Bengal Jeevan Deep Building, 2nd Floor,

1, Middleton Row, Kolkata - 700 071 A notice is hereby given that the following Borrower(s): Shri Uttam Nayak the repayment of principal and interest of the loans facility obtained by the cassified as Non Performing Assets (NPA). The notices were issued to them Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act

before ADSR, Bagnan in the name of Shri Ut

DE

Name of the Borrower Details of Properties / Address & Address Secured Assets of Shri Uttam Nayek Son of Freehold Bastu Land and Building (incomp Late Moti Nayek and Barunda, JL .32, P.S. Bagnan, Dist - Ho Smt. Rupa Nayek Wife Orphuly Gram Panchayat R.S. Dag no.70, L of Shri Uttam Nayek, Both at Vill. - Sondail, R.S. Khatian No.504, L.R. Khatian No.349 P. O. - Barunda, Dist. -Howrah, Pin - 711 303 decimal vide deed no. I-02026 for year 20

have been returned unserved and as such they are hereby informed by

The steps are being taken for substituted service of notice. The above Born payment of outstanding amount within 60 days from the date of publicat steps will be taken after expiry of 60 days from the date of this notice Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of S Date: 04.08.2017 Place: Kolkata

punjab national पजाब नेशनल बैक the name you can BA भरोसे का प्रतीक।

RECOVERY DEPARTMENT, 2nd FLOOR of SHRI DURGA (Sialdanga), PO- SRIPALLY, BURDWAN (WB), PIN-713103

Whereas, Punjab National Bank / the Authorised Officer/s of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 read with the Security issued demand notice/s on the dates mentioned against each account c repay the amount as mentioned against each account within 60 days from the said notice(s). The borrower/s having failed to repay the amount, and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of line exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Sub-Section (4) of Second the said Rules on the dates mentioned against each account. The attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act the secured assets. The borrower/s in particular and the public in gene the property/ies and any dealing with the property/ies will be subject to the amounts and interest thereon.

SI. No.	1) Name of the Borrower 2) Name of Branch 3) Name of Authorised Officer and Mobile No.	Description of Mortgaged Property		
1	1) Srl Prashanta Chakraborty & Smt. Chandana Chakraborty 2) B C Road, Burdwan 3) Zaki Ahmed Mobile: 85848 14564	All that piece & parcel of the properly the name of Mr Prashanta Chakrabo comprising Regd Deed 3688 of 20 Mouza-Becharhat, L.R. Khatian 876, J.L. No 79, L.R. Plot No656, Khatian 443 within the limit of Burdw Municipality, P.S. & DistBurdw area 3 satak at Baraniipur, Batt Becharhat Colony, 13 Burdwan-713103.		
2	1) Abu Zafar Zamadar 2) Babnan Bazar 3) S D Modi Mobile : 8585079109	All that pieces and parcels of IP bear Deed No 1369/2010, JL No 85, F No 1078 & 1079, LR 2363 & 2364 Vill Dadpur, Uttar Babnan, Di Hooghly, Pin-712305 in the name of A Zafar Zamadar.		
3	1) Sk Aminur Hossain 2) Babnan Bazar 3) S D Modi Mobile : 8585079109	All that pieces and parcels of IP bear Deed No 09486/2009, JL No 79, F No 2468 Khatian No 1939 at \ Dadpur, Dist Hooghly, Pin-71230: the name of Sk. Aminur Hossain.		
4	1) Sri Sailendranath Ghosh 2) Gopinagar 3) S D Modi Mobile : 8585079109	All that pieces and parcels of Lameasuring 14 Satak of area and hor constructed on Plot No. 1064, Khat No. 701, JL No063, situated Barotikra, Mouza-Barotikra, Mouza-Barotikra, PS-Jamalpur, DistBurdy in the name of Sri Sailendranath Ghebearing Deed no. 5015/2012.		
Da	te: 04,98.2017 Place : Bur			

BUSINESS STANDARD, ENG. EDITION

কল্পনা স্তের ছে। এ ছাড়া তাঁরা গণমাধ্যমের দ কথা বলে এবং রাজনৈতিক তি দিয়ে গৃহবন্দীর শর্তাবলি ঙেছেন, যে কারণে তাঁদের বন্দীর আদেশ বাতিল করা হয়। ক্ষণিক প্রতিক্রিয়ায় যুক্তরাষ্ট্র নেজুয়েলার প্রেসিডেন্টকে দায়ী র বলে, লিওপল্ডো লোপেজ

LLIANCE UDYOG LIMITED N: L51909WB1895PLC001021 egd. Office: 18 Netaji Subhas Road.

Kolkata-700001,

E-mail: allianceudyog@gmail.com NOTICE

irsuant to Regulations 29(1)(a) and (1)(a) of SEBI(Listing Obligations and sclosure Requirements) Regulations. 15, notice is hereby given that Meeting the Board of Directors of the Company I be held on on Monday, the 14th August, 17, to consider, approve and to take record er alia the Unaudited Financial Results the Company of the Quarter ended on th June, 2017 and trading window of the ompany remain closed from Thursday, 3rd igust, 2017 to Saturday ,5th August, 2017 oth days inclusive) on account of said pard Meeting.

> For Alliance Udyog Ltd Sdi Sardul Singh Jain

lace : Kolkata Director (DIN - 00013732) ate: 03.08.2017

সাম্প্রতিক বিক্লোভের সময় তারা গৃহবন্দী থাকায় তাঁদের ভূমিকা অতটা জোরালো ছিল না। তা সত্ত্বেও এই দুই বিরোধী নেতার বিরোধীদের ভিডিওবার্তা ওয়েবসাইটগুলোতে ব্যাপক মাত্রায় শেয়ার হতে দেখা যায়। এদিকে গণপরিষদের বিরুদ্ধে বিরোধীদের ডাকে ভেনের্জুয়েলুয়ি

Gaylord Commercial Company Limited

Regd. Off: 1/1A, Biplabi Anukul Chandra Street, 5th Floor, Room No. 5G, Kolkata-700072

Email: gaylordcom123@gmail.com Website: www.gcclimited.in CIN: L17232WB1983PLC035978 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of 1916 (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the v will be held on Saturday, 12th Company will be held on Saturday, 12th August, 2017 at the Registered Office of the Company inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June. 2017.

The intimation is also available on the website of the Company at www. gcdlmited in and on the website of the stock exchanges where the equity shares of the company are listed i.e., www. cse-india.com and www.msei.in

For Gaylord Commercial Company Ltd

(Beda Nand Choudhary Place: Kolkata (DIN: 00080175) Date: 03.08.2017

INDIAN BASE METALS COMPANY LIMITED

CIN - L27209WB1971PLC028015 34, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 4th floor, Kolkata-700 013

Phone: (033) 2236-9154, 2237-1747

email: bansalramesh@hotmail.com, Website: www.indianbi

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended June 30, 2017

	Rs. in Lakhs)		
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2017 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.05.2016 Unaudited
Total Income from Operations(net)	496971	1840200	282442
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	218476	965759	91550
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after extra ordinary items)	218476	965759	91550
Equity Share Capital	30013000	30013000	30013000
Reserve(excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year)	12527659	12527659	11561900
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (F.V. of Rs.10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.073	0.322	0.031
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (F.V. of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.073	0.322	0.031

lote:

he above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website viz www.indianbasemetals.com

By Order of the Board of Directors

Place: Kolkata Date: 03.08.2017 sd/-RAMESHBANGAL

Director

উদ্ভত প্রেক্ষাপটে রাষ্ট্রসংঘের আন্তনিও বাড়ার माछिश्र ফলে সংকটের একটা সমাধান বের করা কঠিন হয়ে যাবে।

कर्त (मध्यात क्यान

২,০৬,২৭০ বিয়ে টেডার বছের ছারিখ ও সময় ০৮.০৯.২০১৭ তারিখে নৃপুর ২টা। টেলারের বিশ বিবরণ ভয়েষসহিট www.ireps.gov.in-এ পাওয়া যাবে। উক্ত ওয়েবসাইটে অনস্থাইন তাদের প্রভাব ক্ষমা করতে টেন্ডারদাতাদের অনুরোধ জানানো হচ্ছে। ম্যানুয়াল অফার গ্রাহ্য হবে না।

HWH-94/2017-18 Expression

টেভার বিজ্ঞপ্তি পূর্ব রেলভঙ্কের ওয়েবসাইট ww.er.indianrallways.gov.in-এও পাওয়া যাবে

SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L51909WB1940PLC010070

Regd.Office: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700 001

Phone: 033-22487406/07

Email: investors@somatextiles.com, Website: www.somatextiles.com

ADDENDUM NOTICE

Addendum to the Notice of 79th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Members of "Soma Textiles & Industries Limited" slated to be held on Friday, August 25, 2017 at 12.00 Noon, at Somany Conference Hall of MCC Chamber of Commerce & Industry, 15B, HemantaBasuSarani, Kolkata-700 001, following Special Business will be included as item no. 5 to the Original Notice of 79th AGM dated 12th August, 2017:

Special Business On August 1, 2017, the Company has received an e-mail from one of the shareholder of the Company, requesting to place a resolution before the ensuing 79th AGM, for service of documents on any member by the Company pursuant to section 20 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with rules made thereunder and in terms of any request made by the shareholder for delivery of such document(s) to him/her, by post or by registered post or by speed post or by courier or by delivering to his/her office or address, or such electronic or other mode as may be prescribed.

As the notice was received subsequent to the dispatch of the Notice of the forthcoming AGM scheduled to be held on Friday, August 25, 2017, an addendum to the notice is being given to the members in terms of Section 20 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules made thereunder and the members are requested to consider, and if thought fit, to pass, with or without modification(s), the following resolution as a Special Resolution as item no. 5 to the Original

Notice of 79th AGM dated 12th July, 2017:
"RESOLVED THAT pursuant to provisions of Section 20 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the sald Act and relevant rules prescribed thereunder, whereby a document may be served on any member by the Company by sending it to him/her by post or by registered post or by speed post or by courier or by delivering to his/her office address, or such electronic or other mode as may be prescribed, consent of the Company be and is hereby accorded to charge from the member such fees in advance equivalent to the estimated actual expenses of delivery of the document(s), pursuant to any request made by the shareholder for delivery of such document(s) to him/her, through a particular mode of services mentioned above provided such request along with requisite fee has been duly received by the Company at least one week in advance of the dispatch of document by the Company and that no such request shall be entertained by the Company post the dispatch of such document by the

Company to the shareholder."
**RESOLVED FURTHER THAT for the purpose of giving effect to this resolution, directors or key managerial personnel of the Company be and are hereby severally authorized to do all acts, deeds, matters and things as they may in their absolute discretion deem necessary, proper or desirable and to settle any question, difficulty, doubt that may arise in respect of the matter aforesaid and further to do all acts, deeds, matters and things as may be necessary, proper or desirable or

expedient to give effect to the above resolution."

STATEMENT PURSUANT TO SECTION 102(1) OF

THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013

As required by Section 102(1) of the Companies Act 2013, the following statement sets out all the material facts relating to the business item no. 5 mentioned under the accompanying addendum notice dated 2nd

As per the provisions of Section 20 of the Companies Act, 2013, a document may be served on any member by sending it to him by post or by registered post or by speed post or by courier or by delivering to his office or address, or by such electronic or other mode as may be prescribed. Further, a member may request for delivery of any document through a particular mode, for which he shall pay such fees in advance as may be determined by the Company in its Annual General

Accordingly, consent of the members is sought for passing a Special Resolution as set out accee under accompanying addendum notice dated 3rd August, 2017.

None of the Directors and key managerial personnel (including relatives of directors or key managerial personnel) of the Company is concerned or interested financial or otherwise, in this resolution.

By order of the Board

A. K. Mishra (Company Secretary)

Dated, the 3rd August, 2017

1

KALANTAR, BENGALI EDITION, AUGUST 4, 2014